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Women / XG / Group 4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karlee Knabenshue158
Nogare's

9.525 9.500 9.2008.750 36.975
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Hailey Hendershot129
Grand Junction

9.150 9.225 9.3009.275 36.950
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

McKenna Stewart139
Gym ETC

9.100 9.325 9.1758.850 36.450
4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Vincent109
CGI

8.950 8.950 9.0509.100 36.050
8T 5 2T 5T 4 

4 

Carmen Martinez102
Adrenaline Gym

9.225 8.500 9.3258.550 35.600
2 9 7 1 5 

5 

Elodie Brown159
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.000 9.175 8.8008.475 35.450
7 4 9 10 6 

6 

Ford Fenton167
Telluride

8.950 7.850 8.9259.100 34.825
9T 12 3T 8T 7 

7 

Reagan Lanning151
Jumpers

9.025 8.350 8.6008.700 34.675
6 10T 6 13 8 

8 

Scarlett Tunstall156
Momentum Athletic 

8.600 8.600 9.0258.425 34.650
13 7 10 7 9 

9 

Skyelyn Lefever103
Airborne Frederick

9.050 8.700 8.9257.900 34.575
5 6 15 9T 10 

10 

Rylee Rink131
Grand Junction

8.850 7.600 9.0508.525 34.025
11 13 8 6T 11 

11 

Paige Brown133
Gym ETC

8.700 8.575 8.3508.250 33.875
12 8 11 14 12 

12 

Noemi Onofre150
JET

8.150 8.350 8.7508.050 33.300
15 11T 13T 11 13 

13 

Olivia Jackson117
DSG

8.925 6.950 8.7008.150 32.725
10 15 12 12 14 

14 

Sofia Robles149
Hyland

8.400 7.150 8.0008.050 31.600
14 14 14T 15 15 

15 
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